Fleuret Dames Séniors (FDS) 2018-2019

rang nom

1
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CAMMILLETTI
MARECHAL
MINSENTI
NAYL
ZUSSINO
MARSAL
BETOUX
TEXIER
CORIC

prénom
Marta
Jade

Léa
Emmie
Victoria
Cécile
Esther
Margaux

Helene

caté
Séniors
M20
M20
M17
M17
Séniors
Séniors
M20

Séniors

club

SE du Bordeaux EC
SE du Bordeaux EC
SE du Bordeaux EC
SE du Bordeaux EC
SE du Bordeaux EC
CE de Limoges

CE de Limoges

Stade Poitevin Escrime

CE Loudunais

Total
156,84
39,03
33,32
12,37
7,86
2,92
1,42
0,94
0,50



